
                      PRAIRIE PUNISHER DUATHLON 

                       Saturday, July 12, 2014 

                           Gardner, Kansas 

 

                           5K RUN RESULTS 

 

Place Div/Tot  Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ======== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1   1/2    Sergio Martinez    Gardner              KS  34 M   19:07  6:10  

    2   1/3    Ryan Yamnitz       Gardner              KS  36 M   20:45  6:41  

    3   1/1    Chuck Clark        Gardner              KS  48 M   21:32  6:56  

    4   1/1    Jake McClure       Gardner              KS  10 M   23:59  7:43  

    5   2/3    Brandon Enz        Gardner              KS  36 M   24:52  8:01  

    6   1/3    Rachel Caldwell    Lawrence             KS  35 F   28:35  9:12  

    7   1/1    Eric Bishop        Gardner              KS  41 M   28:36  9:13  

    8   3/3    Matthew Caldwell   Lawrence             KS  35 M   28:48  9:17  

    9   2/3    Simone O'Gorman    Olathe               KS  36 F   29:16  9:25  

   10   1/1    Kathleen Purduski  Kansas City          KS  60 F   30:12  9:44  

   11   1/2    Alissa Yamnitz     Gardner              KS  31 F   30:46  9:55  

   12   2/2    Tom Ninen          Gardner              KS  31 M   33:05 10:39  

   13   1/1    Susan Staples      Overland Park        KS  57 F   33:58 10:56  

   14   1/3    Gracen Mealman     Spring Hill          KS  10 F   34:30 11:07  

   15   1/2    Holly Hall         Olathe               KS  52 F   34:54 11:14  

   16   2/3    Mackenzie Dappen   Gardner              KS  18 F   36:00 11:35  

   17   3/3    Kelsey Herr        Olathe               KS  36 F   38:51 12:31  

   18   3/3    Julia Becker       Spring Hill          KS  10 F   39:57 12:52  

   19   1/1    Krista Mealman     Spring Hill          KS  46 F   39:57 12:52  

   20   1/2    Whitney Fleming    Gardner              KS  28 F   41:39 13:25  

   21   2/2    Brooke Erhart      Gardner              KS  25 F   41:39 13:25  

   22   2/2    Deke Belden        Olathe               KS  34 F   41:47 13:27  

   23   2/2    Kim Schreiner      Olathe               KS  51 F   41:59 13:31  

   24   1/1    Autumn Belden      Olathe               KS  27 M   48:19 15:33  

   25   1/1    Jodi Dappen        Gardner              KS  44 F   49:19 15:53  

 

 

                             MALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    21 Sergio Martinez    Gardner              KS  34 M   19:07  6:10  

    2    30 Ryan Yamnitz       Gardner              KS  36 M   20:45  6:41  

    3    14 Chuck Clark        Gardner              KS  48 M   21:32  6:56  

    4    22 Jake McClure       Gardner              KS  10 M   23:59  7:43  

    5    17 Brandon Enz        Gardner              KS  36 M   24:52  8:01  

    6     9 Eric Bishop        Gardner              KS  41 M   28:36  9:13  

    7    13 Matthew Caldwell   Lawrence             KS  35 M   28:48  9:17  

    8    55 Tom Ninen          Gardner              KS  31 M   33:05 10:39  

    9     8 Autumn Belden      Olathe               KS  27 M   48:19 15:33  

 

 

                            FEMALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    12 Rachel Caldwell    Lawrence             KS  35 F   28:35  9:12  

    2    26 Simone O'Gorman    Olathe               KS  36 F   29:16  9:25  

    3    27 Kathleen Purduski  Kansas City          KS  60 F   30:12  9:44  

    4    29 Alissa Yamnitz     Gardner              KS  31 F   30:46  9:55  

    5    57 Susan Staples      Overland Park        KS  57 F   33:58 10:56  

    6    24 Gracen Mealman     Spring Hill          KS  10 F   34:30 11:07  



    7    18 Holly Hall         Olathe               KS  52 F   34:54 11:14  

    8    16 Mackenzie Dappen   Gardner              KS  18 F   36:00 11:35  

    9    19 Kelsey Herr        Olathe               KS  36 F   38:51 12:31  

   10     6 Julia Becker       Spring Hill          KS  10 F   39:57 12:52  

   11    23 Krista Mealman     Spring Hill          KS  46 F   39:57 12:52  

   12    59 Whitney Fleming    Gardner              KS  28 F   41:39 13:25  

   13    58 Brooke Erhart      Gardner              KS  25 F   41:39 13:25  

   14     7 Deke Belden        Olathe               KS  34 F   41:47 13:27  

   15    28 Kim Schreiner      Olathe               KS  51 F   41:59 13:31  

   16    15 Jodi Dappen        Gardner              KS  44 F   49:19 15:53  

 

 

                      FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  1 - 19 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    24 Gracen Mealman     Spring Hill          KS  10 F   34:30 11:07  

    2    16 Mackenzie Dappen   Gardner              KS  18 F   36:00 11:35  

    3     6 Julia Becker       Spring Hill          KS  10 F   39:57 12:52  

 

 

                      MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  1 - 19 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    22 Jake McClure       Gardner              KS  10 M   23:59  7:43  

 

 

                      FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  25 - 29 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    59 Whitney Fleming    Gardner              KS  28 F   41:39 13:25  

    2    58 Brooke Erhart      Gardner              KS  25 F   41:39 13:25  

 

 

                      MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  25 - 29 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1     8 Autumn Belden      Olathe               KS  27 M   48:19 15:33  

 

 

                      FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  30 - 34 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    29 Alissa Yamnitz     Gardner              KS  31 F   30:46  9:55  

    2     7 Deke Belden        Olathe               KS  34 F   41:47 13:27  

 

 

                      MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  30 - 34 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    21 Sergio Martinez    Gardner              KS  34 M   19:07  6:10  

    2    55 Tom Ninen          Gardner              KS  31 M   33:05 10:39  

 

 

 



                      FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  35 - 39 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    12 Rachel Caldwell    Lawrence             KS  35 F   28:35  9:12  

    2    26 Simone O'Gorman    Olathe               KS  36 F   29:16  9:25  

    3    19 Kelsey Herr        Olathe               KS  36 F   38:51 12:31  

 

 

                      MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  35 - 39 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    30 Ryan Yamnitz       Gardner              KS  36 M   20:45  6:41  

    2    17 Brandon Enz        Gardner              KS  36 M   24:52  8:01  

    3    13 Matthew Caldwell   Lawrence             KS  35 M   28:48  9:17  

 

 

                      FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  40 - 44 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    15 Jodi Dappen        Gardner              KS  44 F   49:19 15:53  

 

 

                      MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  40 - 44 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1     9 Eric Bishop        Gardner              KS  41 M   28:36  9:13  

 

 

                      FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  45 - 49 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    23 Krista Mealman     Spring Hill          KS  46 F   39:57 12:52  

 

 

                      MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  45 - 49 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    14 Chuck Clark        Gardner              KS  48 M   21:32  6:56  

 

 

                      FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  50 - 54 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    18 Holly Hall         Olathe               KS  52 F   34:54 11:14  

    2    28 Kim Schreiner      Olathe               KS  51 F   41:59 13:31  

 

 

                      FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  55 - 59 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    57 Susan Staples      Overland Park        KS  57 F   33:58 10:56  

 



 

                      FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  60 - 64 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    27 Kathleen Purduski  Kansas City          KS  60 F   30:12  9:44  


